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PMTurkeyCOLPEm Resource

From: Comar, Manny
Sent: Monday, June 15, 2015 8:28 AM
To: Candelario, Luissette; Heeszel, David; Karas, Rebecca; Patel, Pravin; Plaza-Toledo, Meralis; 

Seber, Dogan; Stieve, Alice; Thomas, Vaughn; Walsh, Lisa; Xi, Zuhan; Xu, Jim
Cc: TurkeyCOL Resource; Comar, Manny
Subject: FW: 2.5.1 - 34 Supporting information update

FYI 
 

From: Franzone, Steve [mailto:Steve.Franzone@fpl.com]  
Sent: Friday, June 12, 2015 4:05 PM 
To: Comar, Manny 
Cc: Maher, William; Burski, Raymond 
Subject: 2.5.1 - 34 Supporting information update 
 
Manny 
 
Please note that calculation 25409-000-K0C-0000-00076, Rev. 0 Turkey Point Site Seismic Hazard Sensitivity to Santaren 
Anticline Source Characterizations, has been posted in the FPL electronic Reading Room. 
 

Location: Supporting Documentation for RAI Question 02.05.01-34/Technical Support Documents/Calculations. 
 
We are awaiting Dr. Eberli's concurrence on the final draft questionnaire prior to posting.  
 
 
If you have any questions, please call. 
Thanks 
Steve Franzone 
NNP Licensing Manager - COLA 
“What is the use of living, if it be not to strive for noble causes and make this muddled world a better place for those 
who will live in it after we have gone." Winston Churchill 

561.694.3209 561.694.3209 (office) 

754.204.5996 754.204.5996 (cell) 
“This transmission is intended to be delivered only to the named addressee(s) and may contain information that is 
confidential and /or legally privileged. If this information is received by anyone other than the named addressee(s), the 

recipient should immediately notify the sender by E-MAIL and by telephone (561.694.3209 561.694.3209) and 
permanently delete the original and any copy, including printout of the information. In no event shall this material be 
read, used, copied, reproduced, stored or retained by anyone other than the named addressee(s), except with the 
express consent of the sender or the named addressee(s). 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  TurkeyPoint_COL_Public  
Email Number:  1049  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (20ae3dcd47aa421180c415a4419eb2aa)  
 
Subject:   FW: 2.5.1 - 34 Supporting information update  
Sent Date:   6/15/2015 8:28:10 AM  
Received Date:  6/15/2015 8:28:14 AM  
From:    Comar, Manny 
 
Created By:   Manny.Comar@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"TurkeyCOL Resource" <TurkeyCOL.Resource@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Comar, Manny" <Manny.Comar@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Candelario, Luissette" <Luissette.Candelario@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Heeszel, David" <David.Heeszel@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Karas, Rebecca" <Rebecca.Karas@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Patel, Pravin" <Pravin.Patel@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Plaza-Toledo, Meralis" <Meralis.Plaza-Toledo@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Seber, Dogan" <Dogan.Seber@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Stieve, Alice" <Alice.Stieve@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Thomas, Vaughn" <Vaughn.Thomas@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Walsh, Lisa" <Lisa.Walsh@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Xi, Zuhan" <Zuhan.Xi@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Xu, Jim" <Jim.Xu@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   HQPWMSMRS05.nrc.gov  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    1623      6/15/2015 8:28:14 AM  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    No   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     
  


